
MODEL REF CUSTOMER HP VOLTS AMPS HZ RPM ROTATION CUSTOMER PN

INFORMATION DISCLOSED ON THIS DOCUMENT

 

IS CONSIDERED PROPRIETARY AND SHALL NOT BE

REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT WRITTEN
CONSENT OF NIDEC MOTOR CORPORATION

 

ISSUED BY

ASSEMBLED VIEW V01 A

REVISION RECORD FOR:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY UNLESS TOLERANCE IS GIVEN

TITLE CODE SIZEITEM NO.

REVIEWED BY ENGINEER APPROVED

REVISION DATE

SHEET
NUMBER

OF1 1

REV

NIDEC MOTOR

CORPORATION

SOLIDEDGEV01_NMCA (MAR-2011)

 

NIDEC MOTOR CORPORATION 04-Jan-19

.062

10.857

4.000

.4
5

3

.5
0
0

+
.0

0
0
0

-.
0
0

0
5

5.000±.047

T
O

P

.545

 

T
O

P

 

T
O

P

800364

K55HXPUM-1685 WHOLESALE HAC 1/3 575 0.7 60 1075 CCW. LEAD END REV 1278HC38246

DRAIN PLUG
INSTRUCTION LABEL

WARNING LABEL TO BE
ADJACENT TO REVERSING
LEADS

#16 GRN/YEL GROUND LEAD TO BE
6.000±.250 BETWEEN CENTERS
OF TERMINALS.

AUTOMATIC THERMAL
PROTECTOR

DRAIN HOLE
WITH PLUGS

TERMINAL TO FIT #10 SCREW.

(4) LEADS #18 .032 THICK INSUL.
TO EXTEND BEYOND MOTOR.
WHITE=48.000+2-0, BLACK=48.000+2-0
BROWN=48.000+2-0,
BRN/WHT=48.000+2-0

(2) .750 STRIPPED ON
WITHE AND BLACK LEDS

REVERSING
LEADS

(2) .250 STRAIGHT TYPE
Q.C. TERMINALS WITH
INSULATION GRIP
ON BROWN LEADS

ENCLOSED ENDSHIELD
(BOTH ENDS)

LINE - WHITE
LINE - BLACK

CAP BETWEEN
BRN & BRN/WHT LEADS

TO REVERSE ROTATION,
INTERCHANGE ORANGE

AND YELLOW LEADS

CONNECTIONS

WATER
SLINGER

E. GONZALEZ J. RICE H. NAVARRO

04-JAN-19
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E
CHANGE PROTECTOR CODE FROM ZZ TO HX
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